Nood Bal

Worship Guide for June 14, 2020

Sermon Notes

Psalm 139

I. God Knows Everything

1) He knows my heart
2) He knows my actions
3) He knows my words
4) He knows my life

II. God Is Everywhere

1) God is with me above or below

2) God is with me in the east or west

3) God is with me in the dark or the light
ITII. God Can Do Anything

1) The Lord formed my body

2) The Lord foreordained my life

IV. God Will Deal With Everyone

1) God will deal with the wicked who hate Him

2) God will lead the humble who trust Him

You Are Fearfully and Wonderfully Made

139:1-6

139:1

139:2-3

139:4

139:5-6

139:7-12

139:7-8

139:9-10

139:11-12

139:13-18

139:13-15

139:16-18

139:19-24

139:19-22

139:23-24




Weekly Discipleship Guide

| never knew:

| was reminded:

A question | still have:

In your journal, reflect on today’s sermon by answering the following:

| was challenged:

| was convicted:

A truth | could share:

Know

Monday ~

Spend some time today doing the following:

Read the sermon passage again.
Select a portion of this week’s sermon passage to memorize this week.
Write your selected portion and read it to yourself at least 10 times

\_ throughout the day. Know > Be)

Tuesday

N

In your journal, spend some time writing about the following:

Read the sermon passage again.

Write a prayer of response, guided by the passage.
(May include adoration, confession/repentance, thanksgiving, petition, etc...)

Write your selected portion of the Scripture several times to aid in memorization.

\.
Wednesday . . . —
Think about this week’s questions for group discussion:

How should the omniscience of God (he is all-knowing) shape and impact our lives?

Be ,

\

How should the omnipresence of God (he is everywhere) shape and impact our lives?
How should the Omnipotence of God (he is all-powerful) shape and impact our lives?

What is your greatest take-away from Psalm 139, and how will you seek to respond?

\. Be > Do,

In your journal, spend some time considering the following:

What insights have you had while internalizing this week’s passage?

How specifically will you seek to apply its truths in your
home/workplace/life in general?

Do

*Use this guide to help you internalize this week'’s passage & message.

Westwood Staff Contact Us Church Office Hours
Gerald Hodges: Lead Pastor ;Y'g(;ldav 1 i;l:ay
Jonathan Taylor: Associate Pastor 336.599.1982 :O0am - 1:00pm

. . Other times by appointment.
Jim Fulp: Counseling Pastor yarp

Jason Engle: Pastor of Students
& Discipleship
Katie Austin: Children’s Ministry
Coordinator

westwoodroxboro@gmail.com
www.westwoodfamily.org Mailing Address:
970 Leasburg Road

Roxboro NC 27573-5470




