

Worship Guide for June 14, 2020

## Sermon Notes

# **You Are Fearfully and Wonderfully Made**Psalm 139

Psalm 139		
I.	God Knows Everything	139:1-6
	1) He knows my heart	139:1
	2) He knows my actions	139:2-3
	3) He knows my words	139:4
	4) He knows my life	139:5-6
II.	God Is Everywhere	139:7-12
	1) God is with me above or below	139:7-8
	2) God is with me in the east or west	139:9-10
	3) God is with me in the dark or the light	139:11-12
III.	God Can Do Anything	139:13-18
	1) The Lord formed my body	139:13-15
	2) The Lord foreordained my life	139:16-18
IV.	God Will Deal With Everyone	139:19-24
	1) God will deal with the wicked who hate Him	139:19-22
	2) God will lead the humble who trust Him	139:23-24

# Weekly Discipleship Guide

## Sunday

*In your journal, reflect on today's sermon by answering the following:* 

I never knew: I was challenged: I was reminded: I was convicted:

A question I still have: A truth I could share:

Know

### Monday

Spend some time today doing the following:

Read the sermon passage again.

Select a portion of this week's sermon passage to memorize this week.

Write your selected portion and read it to yourself at least 10 times throughout the day.

Know > Be

#### Tuesday

In your journal, spend some time writing about the following:

Read the sermon passage again.

Write a prayer of response, guided by the passage.

(May include adoration, confession/repentance, thanksgiving, petition, etc...)

Write your selected portion of the Scripture several times to aid in memorization.

Be

#### Wednesday

Think about this week's questions for group discussion:

How should the omniscience of God (he is all-knowing) shape and impact our lives?

How should the omnipresence of God (he is everywhere) shape and impact our lives?

How should the Omnipotence of God (he is all-powerful) shape and impact our lives?

What is your greatest take-away from Psalm 139, and how will you seek to respond?

Be > Do

#### **Thursday**

*In your journal, spend some time considering the following:* 

What insights have you had while internalizing this week's passage?

How specifically will you seek to apply its truths in your home/workplace/life in general?

Do

\*Use this guide to help you internalize this week's passage & message.

#### **Westwood Staff**

Gerald Hodges: Lead Pastor Jonathan Taylor: Associate Pastor Jim Fulp: Counseling Pastor Jason Engle: Pastor of Students

& Discipleship

Katie Austin: Children's Ministry

Coordinator

#### **Contact Us**

336.599.1982 westwoodroxboro@gmail.com www.westwoodfamily.org Church Office Hours
Monday - Friday
8:00am - 1:00pm
Other times by appointment.

Mailing Address: 970 Leasburg Road Roxboro NC 27573-5470